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Wall mount Afmetingen

E;':iEVerenigd Koninkrijk

Anglepoise

George Carwardine
2012

IP20
Leuchtmittel/Bulb
110 - 240 Volt
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E27
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10 Watt

14cm

16 cm

10 cm

Anglepoise
Original 1227 Wall Light

Oberflache

e zwart
e grijs

o Wit

Omschrijving

The Anglepoise Original 1227 Wall Light has a tiltable and rotatable lamp
shade, so that the light distribution can be readjusted again and again. The
lamp shade is 16 cm high and has a diameter of 14 cm. The wall lamp is
available in the surfaces linen white, jet black and dove grey. Both the lamp
shade and the wall bracket are always in the selected surface. A textile braided
cable extends from the top of the lamp shade to the wall bracket. The on/off
switch is located on the lower side of the wall light. Compact fluorescent lamps
or LED retrofit can be used as illuminants.



